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As pioneers in the coconut oil industry, we
have been actively involved for over 20
years. Our unwavering commitment to
quality has been reflected in extensive
research, ensuring that our products are of
the highest possible standard.

BEYOND EXPECTATION SINCE 2001 



1000ml

8 Jars

84 Boxes

672 Jars

11.5 kg

20.5x40x21.5cm

710ml

12 Jars

81 Boxes

972 Jars

12.7 kg

29x38.5x18cm

Glass Jar (Lug Cap)

450ml

12 Jars

110 Boxes

1,320 Jars

7.9 kg

10

11

200ml

12 Jars

180 Boxes

2,160 Jars

8.7 kg

10

18

900ml

12 Jars

56 Boxes

672 Jars

15.36 kg

7

8

Item Volume
Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
Box Dimension

Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight 
Pallet Dimension 

Item Volume
Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
Box Dimension

500ml

12 Jars

120 Boxes

1,440 Jars

9.5 kg

29x38.5x13.4cm

450ml

12 Jars

120 Boxes

1,440 Jars

8.42 kg

27.6x36.2x12.5cm

200ml

24 Jars

120 Boxes

2,880 Jars

9.22 kg

42x28.5x11.5cm

Glass Jar (Screw Cap)

29x38.5x13.4cm 27x35x14.5cm 32.5x45x18.5cm

390.6 kg 434.5 kg 430.1 kg

(Finished Pallet)
100x120x159cm 100x120x160cm 100x120x163cm

(Finished Pallet)

Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight 
Pallet Dimension 

10

12

1,121.4 kg

110x110x88cm

12

10

648 kg

110x110x140cm

10

12

1,155 kg

100x120x180cm

9

9

1,058.7 kg

100x120x172cm

12

7

992.3 kg

100x120x163cm

ORGANIC VIRGIN COCONUT OIL
Certified 100% organic top grade extra virgin coconut oil is produced by cold pressing,
centrifugal separation and vacuum technology from fresh raw organic coconut milk.



250ml

12 Jars

256 Boxes

3,072 Jars

3.4 kg

22.5x30x9cm

500ml

12 Jars

130 Boxes

1,560 Jars

6.8 kg

28x37.5x11.5cm

(Finished Pallet)

(Finished Pallet)

5L

1

120

120 Buckets

5.4 kg

23.4x23.4x22.5cm

18L

1

36

36 Buckets

17.7 kg

36cm, Diameter 31cm

 200L

1

4

4 Drums

205 kg

23"x34"

Item Volume
Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
Box Dimension

16

16

885.4 kg

100x120x175cm

10

13

884 kg

100x120x168cm

Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight 
Pallet Dimension 

Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight 
Pallet Dimension 

20
6

100x120x153cm
663.0kg

12
3

100x120x130cm
667.2 kg

4
1

110x110x105cm
815 kg

Item Volume
Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
Box Dimension

PET JAR

Bucket & Drum

ORGANIC VIRGIN COCONUT OIL
Certified 100% organic top grade extra virgin coconut oil is produced by cold pressing,
centrifugal separation and vacuum technology from fresh raw organic coconut milk.



250 G

12 Pouches

144 Boxes

1,728 Pouches

3.4 kg

16.5x25x26.4 cm

1000 G

9 Pouches

72 Boxes

648 Pouches

9.8 kg

30.7x40.5x21 cm

500 G

16 Pouches

72 Boxes

1,296 Pouches

8.8 kg

30.7x40.5x21 cm

8

18

504.6 kg

100x120x199 cm

9

8

653.6 kg

100x120x183 cm

9

8

735 kg

100x120x189 cm

6

5

807 kg

100x120x160 cm

Item Volume
Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
Box Dimension

ORGANIC COCONUT SUGAR &
COCONUT FLOUR

Pouch & Box

(Finished Pallet)

Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight 
Pallet Dimension 

25 Kg

12.5 kg x 2 Bag

30 Boxes

2x30

26 kg 

43.8x30x38.5 cm

Organic Blossom Coconut Sugar: Made from the nectar of coconut palm flowers, rich in enzymes, amino acids,
antioxidants, low-glycemic (35), rich in vitamins and minerals.

Organic Virgin Coconut Flour: low-glycemic and low carb-content coconut flour is made from high grade peeled
fresh raw organic coconut meat, rich in coconut milk, using a gentle grinding technology that preserves its
natural properties.


