



# Products Catalog

As pioneers in the coconut oil industry, we have been actively involved for over 20 years. Our unwavering commitment to quality has been reflected in extensive research, ensuring that our products are of the highest possible standard.

## ORGANIC VIRGIN COCONUT OIL

Certified 100% organic top grade extra virgin coconut oil is produced by cold pressing, centrifugal separation and vacuum technology from fresh raw organic coconut milk.







Glass Jar (Screw Cap)

Item Volume
Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
<b>Box Dimension</b>
Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight

**Pallet Dimension** 

(Finished Pallet)

200ml	450ml	900ml	
12 Jars	12 Jars	12 Jars	
180 Boxes	110 Boxes	56 Boxes	
2,160 Jars	1,320 Jars	672 Jars	
8.7 kg	7.9 kg	15.36 kg	
29x38.5x13.4cm	27x35x14.5cm	32.5x45x18.5cm	
10	10	7	
18	11	8	
390.6 kg	434.5 kg	430.1 kg	
100x120x159cm	100x120x160cm	100x120x163cm	











Glass Jar (Lug Cap)

Units/box
Boxes/Pallet
Units/Pallet
Weight of Box
Box Dimension
Boxes/Layer
Layers/Pallet
Total Weight
Pallet Dimension
(Finished Pallet)

**Item Volume** 

200ml	450ml	500ml	710ml	1000ml
24 Jars	12 Jars	12 Jars	12 Jars	8 Jars
120 Boxes	120 Boxes	120 Boxes	81 Boxes	84 Boxes
2,880 Jars	1,440 Jars	1,440 Jars	972 Jars	672 Jars
9.22 kg	8.42 kg	9.5 kg	12.7 kg	11.5 kg
42x28.5x11.5cm	27.6x36.2x12.5cm	29x38.5x13.4cm	29x38.5x18cm	20.5x40x21.5cm
10	12	10	9	12
12	10	12	9	7
1,121.4 kg	648 kg	1,155 kg	1,058.7 kg	992.3 kg
110×110×88cm	110x110x140cm	100x120x180cm	100x120x172cm	100x120x163cm



# ORGANIC VIRGIN COCONUT OIL

Certified 100% organic top grade extra virgin coconut oil is produced by cold pressing, centrifugal separation and vacuum technology from fresh raw organic coconut milk.





#### **PET JAR**

Item Volume	250ml	500ml	
Units/box	12 Jars	12 Jars	
Boxes/Pallet	256 Boxes	130 Boxes	
Units/Pallet	3,072 Jars	1,560 Jars	
Weight of Box	3.4 kg	6.8 kg	
Box Dimension	22.5x30x9cm	28x37.5x11.5cm	
Boxes/Layer	16	10	
Layers/Pallet	16	13	
Total Weight	885.4 kg 884 kg		
Pallet Dimension (Finished Pallet)	100x120x175cm	100x120x168cm	







# **Bucket & Drum**

Item Volume	5L	18L	200L
Units/box	1	1	1
Boxes/Pallet	120	36	4
Units/Pallet	120 Buckets	36 Buckets	4 Drums
Weight of Box	5.4 kg	17.7 kg	205 kg
Box Dimension	23.4x23.4x22.5cm	36cm, Diameter 31cm	23"x34"
Payer/Layer			
Boxes/Layer	20	12	4
Layers/Pallet	6	3	1
Total Weight	100x120x153cm	100x120x130cm	110x110x105cm
Pallet Dimension (Finished Pallet)	663.0kg	667.2 kg	815 kg



# ORGANIC COCONUT SUGAR & COCONUT FLOUR

Organic Blossom Coconut Sugar: Made from the nectar of coconut palm flowers, rich in enzymes, amino acids, antioxidants, low-glycemic (35), rich in vitamins and minerals.

Organic Virgin Coconut Flour: low-glycemic and low carb-content coconut flour is made from high grade peeled fresh raw organic coconut meat, rich in coconut milk, using a gentle grinding technology that preserves its natural properties.









## **Pouch & Box**

Item Volume	250 G	500 G	1000 G	25 Kg
Units/box	12 Pouches	16 Pouches	9 Pouches	12.5 kg x 2 Bag
Boxes/Pallet	144 Boxes	72 Boxes	72 Boxes	30 Boxes
Units/Pallet	1,728 Pouches	1,296 Pouches	648 Pouches	2x30
Weight of Box	3.4 kg	8.8 kg	9.8 kg	26 kg
Box Dimension	16.5x25x26.4 cm	30.7x40.5x21 cm	30.7x40.5x21 cm	43.8x30x38.5 cm
Boxes/Layer	8	9	9	6
Layers/Pallet (Finished Pallet)	18	8	8	5
Total Weight	504.6 kg	653.6 kg	735 kg	807 kg
Pallet Dimension	100x120x199 cm	100x120x183 cm	100x120x189 cm	100x120x160 cm

